TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

CIVILIAN MARKSMANSHIP PROGRAM MATCH -- JULY 7-9, 2023
CANTON, OHIO

MATCH NO. 3 -- .22 TIMED FIRE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (158 COMPETITORS)
1 107 Zurek, John - &* 200

HIGH MASTER -- POLICE/SERVICE (10 COMPETITORS)

1 146 Hudock, Christopher P - &*# 200
2 130 Markowski, Greg A - &*# 200
3 178 Emmert Traciak, Lisa J - &* 200
4 132 Franks, Ryan M - &* 200
5 139 Gregoire, Jason D - &*# 199
6 152 Kingery, Joshua R - &* 199
7 147 Buckman, Walker A - &* 199
8 144 Heinauer, Anthony G - &* 199
9 244 Murphy, Shane M - & *# 199
10 136 Clegg, Carl M - &* 198

HIGH MASTER -- CIVILIAN (11 COMPETITORS)

1 129 Bickar, John C - &*# 200
2 148 Palmer, W Grayson - * 200
3 124 Shue, Jonathan - *#& 199
4 149 Kupar, Daniel F - * 199
5 140 Talbert, Mason S - &*# 199
6 237 Kramp, Jordan - &*# 199
7 245 Sanderson, Keith A - * 197
8 142 Saunders, Kenneth - &*# 195
9 221 Chang, Joe - &*# 194
10 284 Talbott, Sally - *& 190

MASTER -- POLICE/SERVICE (6 COMPETITORS)

1 128 Standard, Mate - &* 199
2 134 Hitt, Odie - * 197
3 125 Johnson, Walter B - * 196
4 266 Griswold, Craig L - *& 189
5 145 LeFebvre, John P - &* 188
6 235 Wilkinson, Palmer 167

MASTER -- CIVILIAN (23 COMPETITORS)

1 243 Setian, Steve - * 200
2 283 Gasser, Michael 200
3 143 Silva, Tony G - &* 199
4 141 Silva, Brenda M - &*# 198
5 127 Holt, Chuck - &*# 198

16 x Match Winner

13 x First High Master - Police/Service
12 x Second High Master - Police/Service
12 x
11 x
16 x
14 x
12 x
12 x
7 x
15 x

13 x First High Master - Civilian
8 x Second High Master - Civilian
16 x
14 x
14 x
10 x
8 X
8 X
6 X
8 X

14 x First Master - Police/Service
10 x

9 x

4 x

2 X

1x

13 x First Master - Civilian
10 x Second Master - Civilian
10 x Third Master - Civilian
12 x

11 x
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154
133
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238
151
131
239
241
126
276
242
249
216
176
212
203
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177
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110
278
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160
122
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156
153
115

162
231
135
228
222
123
229
257
227
253
220

Toler, Alan G - &*#
Cooper, David L -*&
Dean, Roy A - &*
Hogle, Dane M - *

Roberts, Christopher N - & *#

Milen, Michael - *#
Tant, Judy L - &*%
Fleming, Wesley R - *#
Trang, Hiem D - &*#
Valintakonis, Paul J - *
Compton, Mark T - &*
Frohnapfel, Andrew
Bertrand, Paul F - *#%
Kitchens, Gregory H - *#
Walp, Sophia - &
Horgan, Scott

Kruger, Gus

Witschey, Elizabeth

(8 COMPETITORS)
Jones, Zane D

Willis, Richard - *
Allen, ClifftonR - *
Bourne, Thomas - &*#
Hengehold, Trevor C - *
Anderson, Roger L
Byrd, Daniel T

Maurer, Emily J

(4 COMPETITORS)
Klinger, Walter J - *
Zalud, Melvin W - *#%
Rhiel, ClarkJ
Skidmore, Keith

(37 COMPETITORS)
Parker, Gregg - *
Treaster, David A - *#
Grove, C Edward - &*%
Barth, Kyle - *

Wells Jr, Russell G
Weber, Joel

Goodman, Mark E
Bernhardt, Valerie
Gauder, Frank W
Young, Timothy C - &*#
Grzincic, Jerome J - *

198
198
198
198
197
197
196
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178
174
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196
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194

10 x
9 x
6 X
5 x
11 x
9 x
12 x
10 x
6 X
6 X
8 x
2 X
4 x
2 X
2 X
2 X
3 x
0 x

8 x
7 x
4 x
8 x
6 X
5 x
3 x
8 x

5 x
6 X
4 x
2 X

8 X
12 x
8 X
7 x
7 x
6 X
6 X
0 x
5 x
4 x
3 x

First Expert - Service

First Expert - Police

First Expert - Civilian
Second Expert - Civilian
Third Expert - Civilian
Fourth Expert - Civilian



12 150 Hitt, James M - &*% 193 9 «x

13 217 Jones, Susan 192 6 x
14 275 Donahoe, Kevin 192 5x
15 157 Nicholson, Mark D 192 5x
16 163 Korn, Paul M - *# 192 5x
17 256 Giesen, Kenneth M - *#% 192 3 x
18 281 Trowell, William - * 191 3 x
19 121 Hawkins, Jason A - & 190 6 x
20 213 Miller, Samuel R 190 5x
21 282 Francis, John G - & 190 2 x
22 225 Huehn, Jeff A 188 3 x
23 161 Hirasuna, Stephen 187 5x
24 250 Henschel, Robert R - % 187 1x
25 234 Sten, Richard - * 186 6 x
26 274 Nortemann, Jon W - %* 186 6 x
27 251 Lenss, Viesturs - *# 186 4 x
28 224 Konefsky, Stuart E 184 6 x
29 230 Butrick, Matthew P - * 184 3 x
30 233 Kidd, Erin L 183 3 x
31 119 Hall, Doug 183 2 x
32 155 Tenney, Vern - * 182 4 x
33 279 Laurin, Mark 182 3 x
34 159 Wilson, Ralph A - * 179 4 x
35 248 Menz, Timothy - *% 167 O0x
36 158 Betzold, Victor - * 155 2 x
37 240 Fleming, Lee A - *# 148 6 x

SHARPSHOOTER -- POLICE/SERVICE (5 COMPETITORS)

1 113 Diefenderfer, Garey E - &# 196 9 x First Sharpshooter - Police/Service
2 273 Farrell, Robert J - * 196 5 x
3 112 Adams, Ryan M 196 2 x
4 263 Lalancette, Paul J - &* 182 3 x
5 252 Hostetler, Ronald 177 3 x

SHARPSHOOTER -- CIVILIAN (33 COMPETITORS)

1 286 Leidy, Roy- &* 198 9 x First Sharpshooter - Civilian
2 103 Gonzalez, Reinaldo 195 9 x Second Sharpshooter - Civilian
3 104 Clark, Ethan D 195 6 x Third Sharpshooter - Civilian
4 101 Tabalus, Ronald L - *#% 194 11 x Fourth Sharpshooter - Civilian
5 179 Colwell, Michael 193 6 x
6 105 Nesmith, Michael L - &* 192 7 x
7 285 Linett, Thomas 191 3 x
8 265 Rotherforth, Darryl J 190 6 x
9 223 Power Jr, Jeffrey R 190 5x

10 117 Palmer, Lara L 190 4 x

11 264 Mosley, Allen D - *% 190 4 x

12 209 Van Ness, Michael M. - *% 189 5 x
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168
268
280
118
201
170
109
258
165
111
218
106
164
102
215
262
261
254
226
108
269

260
210
166
202
167
206
169
232
271
174
171
267
207
270
204
173
208
211
219
205
259

Rhiel, Cheryl
Speciale, Vince
Besaw, Wayne
Takata, Russell S - %
Richardson, Conner D
Bowersock, Gordon S
McKean, Mark
Rasch, Charles A - *
Mathis, David W - %
Daniels, Charles W - *%
Marriott, Kevin J
Fleming, Donald - %
Swing, Scott T - *
Kovalan, John E - *#
Brygider, Michael
McCorkle, Larry
Harkness, Paul

Dye, Patricia G - %
Ostrand, Gary G - *%

Pangburn, Robert K - &*%

Salyer, David C - *%

Schwing, Michael E - *
Phillips, Reagan L
Lowery, Melinda
Martinez, Richard Q
Schaumann, Kate
Syme, Jennifer J
Bennett, Dennis - *
Bowers, Guy R
Poltorak, Alex Arkady
Korn, Robert C

Izzo, Pat - %
Yarborough, John
Soni-Van Ness, Sandra
Lastra, Anseimo - %
Grzincic, Chessa L
Newcomer, Linda K - %
Ramirez, Rolando
Kaelin, Nesly
Ostrand, Karin A-%
Kopfstein, Eleanor E
Maier, Henry P - #%

(21 COMPETITORS)
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5 x
3 X
5 x
3 X
4 x
3 X
1x
3 x
3 x
4 x
1x
6 X
3 x
3 x
2 X
2 X
0 x
0 x
4 x
2 X
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0 x
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0 x

First Marksman - All Categories
Second Marksman - All Categories
Third Marksman - All Categories



